
 

 

 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School, Jodhpur 
Time Table for Term I for classes Nursery to HKG 2022-2023 

 

 

Date/ Class & Time Timings 

08:30 am to 11:00 am 

Nursery 

Timings 

08:30 am to 11:00 am 

LKG 

Timings 

08:30 am to 11:00 am     

HKG 

01-09-2022  Thursday Maths Oral Maths Oral Maths Oral 

02-09-2022 Friday Maths Written Maths Written Maths Written 

03-09-2022 Saturday Preparation Leave Preparation Leave Preparation Leave 

04-09-2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

05-09-2022 Monday Ramdev Jayanti Ramdev Jayanti Ramdev Jayanti 

06-09-2022 Tuesday English Written English Written English Written 

07-09-2022 Wednesday English Oral English Oral English Oral 

08-09-2022 Thursday Preparation Leave Preparation Leave Preparation Leave 

09-09-2022  Friday Hindi Written Hindi Written Hindi Written 

10-09-2022 Saturday Hindi Oral Hindi Oral Hindi Oral 

 11-09-2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday 

12-09-2022 Monday GK Oral and Drawing GK Oral and Drawing GK Oral and Drawing 

 

 

Principal 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School 


